Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 8503

Planetary mixer 4 | capacity with 6 speeds 35 x 21.6 x 29 h cm 600 W

Description

The planetary mixer has 6 speeds with "Pulse" function , removable 4lt stainless steel bowl with
transparent lid , speed control panel with blue LED light . Accessories included: whisk to whip,
whisk to mix, dough hook

NB: Non-professional equipment.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 350x216x290 mm



Technical data

Alimentazione
Capacita

Capacita di Impasto
Frequenza

Peso

Potenza Elettrica

Voltaggio

Electric
4 Lt

2 kg

60 Hz

4 kg
0.60 kW
230V


http://www.tcpdf.org

